
A quick soaking, tasty base that will complement any balanced ration with
multiple benefits for your horse.

Benchmark Super Fibre Mash ®

Adds conditioning power to the ration without adding starch or sugar.

Reduces the starch level in the total ration when grain based feeds are fed.

Provides valuable pre and probiotics to the ration.

Safe to feed to horses and ponies suffering from or prone to laminitis or EMS.

Please note that Benchmark Super Fibre Mash® is not a complete feed and requires the addition of a balanced ration
for best results. While we add a simple mineral premix to balance the raw ingredients, the vitamins in the product’s
nutrient analysis are naturally occurring.  Please refer to our Meal Plans for suitable feed partners.
 
Ingredients
Lupin hulls, Soy hulls*, cold pressed canola oil, salt, Benchmark’s mineral premix, Melofeed® (SOD), Alkosel 3000®
selenium yeast, Agrimos® prebiotic & Yea-Sacc® probiotics. *The NZ Super Fibre Mash® formulation does not include soy
hulls.

Nutrient Analysis (as fed)

Nutrients Levels in 1kg 
Essential Amino Acids

Energy DE
Protein
Fat 
Crude Fibre
Dry Matter
Sodium 

Starch 
Sugars (ESC)

Lysine 
Methionine 
Leucine 

MJ/kg
%
%
%
%

 g/kg

10.6
10.3
4.3

35.5
91.2
5.5

%
%

0.9
4.5

g/kg
g/kg
g/kg

6.3
1.2
6.8



Vitamins and Minerals

Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium 
Chloride
Potassium 
Zinc 
Copper
Manganese
Iron 
Selenium 
Iodine 

g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

3.8
2.0
2.2
8.5
7.0
176
90
60

280
0.5
0.9

Pre & Probiotics & Antioxidants 

Agrimos®
Yea-Sacc®
Alkosel 3000® 
Melofeed® (SOD) 

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

150
150

10
1

HOW TO PREPARE SUPER FIBRE MASH FOR YOUR HORSE.

BY VOLUME:
To 1-part Super Fibre Mash add 2-3 parts cold or warm water.  Soak for 1-5 minutes before feeding.

OR BY WEIGHT:
To every 500gs of Super Fibre Mash add 1-1.5 litres of cold or warm water.  Soak as above.

Super Fibre Mash should be introduced gradually over 7-14 days to allow your horse’s gut enzymes to adjust to
the new feed.
 

Dry Feeding Rates & Directions (kg/day)

Idle/Spelling horses

Light Exercise

Moderate Exercise

Heavy Exercise

SUPER FIBRE MASH® Bodyweight (kg)

600

1.2 - 1.4

1.4 - 1.8

2.0 - 2.5

2.5 - 3.0

400

0.5 - 0.8

0.8 - 1.1

1.0 - 1.5

1.5 - 2.0

500

0.8 - 1.2

1.1 - 1.4

1.5 - 2.0

2.0 - 2.5

Chromium 
Vitamin A
Vitamin B1 
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B3 
Vitamin B5
Biotin (B7) 
Folate (B9)
Vitamin D 
Vitamin E 

mg/kg
 IU 

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

IU
IU

1.2
0

1.0
2.0

21.0
7.0

0
0
0
5

Light Exercise - up to 60 minutes walking or 30 minutes walking, trotting and cantering.

Moderate Exercise - up to 120 minutes walking and trotting, or 30 to 60 minutes trotting,
cantering and some galloping.

Heavy Exercise - 30 to 60 minutes intense riding, skill work, short duration galloping, racing 
and endurance.
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