

# A quick soaking, tasty base that will complement any balanced ration with multiple benefits for your horse.

- Adds conditioning power to the ration without adding starch or sugar.
- Reduces the starch level in the total ration when grain based feeds are fed.
- Provides valuable pre and probiotics to the ration.
- Safe to feed to horses and ponies suffering from or prone to laminitis or EMS.

Please note that Benchmark Super Fibre Mash® is not a complete feed and requires the addition of a balanced ration for best results. While we add a simple mineral premix to balance the raw ingredients, the vitamins in the product's nutrient analysis are naturally occurring. Please refer to our Meal Plans for suitable feed partners.

#### **Ingredients**

Lupin hulls, Soy hulls\*, cold pressed canola oil, salt, Benchmark's mineral premix, Melofeed® (SOD), Alkosel 3000® selenium yeast, Agrimos® prebiotic & Yea-Sacc® probiotics. \*The NZ Super Fibre Mash® formulation does not include soy hulls

### **Nutrient Analysis (as fed)**

Matricitt Analysis (as rea)						
Energy DE	MJ/kg	10.6				
Protein	%	10.3				
Fat	%	4.3				
Crude Fibre	%	35.5				
Dry Matter	%	91.2				
Sodium	g/kg	5.5				
Starch	%	0.9				
Sugars (ESC)	%	4.5				
Nutrients Levels in 1k Essential Amino Acid						
Lysine	g/kg	6.3				
Methionine	g/kg	1.2				
Leucine	g/kg	6.8				



#### **Vitamins and Minerals**

Calcium	g/kg	3.8	Chromium	mg/kg	1.2
Phosphorous	g/kg	2.0	Vitamin A	IU	0
Magnesium	g/kg	2.2	Vitamin B1	mg/kg	1.0
Chloride	g/kg	8.5	Vitamin B2	mg/kg	2.0
Potassium	g/kg	7.0	Vitamin B3	mg/kg	21.0
Zinc	mg/kg	176	Vitamin B5	mg/kg	7.0
Copper	mg/kg	90	Biotin (B7)	mg/kg	0
Manganese	mg/kg	60	Folate (B9)	mg/kg	0
Iron	mg/kg	280	Vitamin D	IU	0
Selenium	mg/kg	0.5	Vitamin E	IU	5
lodine	mg/kg	0.9			

#### **Pre & Probiotics & Antioxidants**

Agrimos®	mg/kg	150
Yea-Sacc®	mg/kg	150
Alkosel 3000®	mg/kg	10
Melofeed® (SOD)	mg/kg	1

#### HOW TO PREPARE SUPER FIBRE MASH FOR YOUR HORSE.

#### **BY VOLUME:**

To 1-part Super Fibre Mash add 2-3 parts cold or warm water. Soak for 1-5 minutes before feeding.

#### **OR BY WEIGHT:**

To every 500gs of Super Fibre Mash add 1-1.5 litres of cold or warm water. Soak as above.

Super Fibre Mash should be introduced gradually over 7-14 days to allow your horse's gut enzymes to adjust to the new feed.

## Dry Feeding Rates & Directions (kg/day)

SUPER FIBRE MASH®	_		Bodyweight (kg)
	400	500	600
Idle/Spelling horses	0.5 - 0.8	0.8 - 1.2	1.2 - 1.4
Light Exercise	0.8 - 1.1	1.1 - 1.4	1.4 - 1.8
Moderate Exercise	1.0 - 1.5	1.5 - 2.0	2.0 - 2.5
Heavy Exercise	1.5 - 2.0	2.0 - 2.5	2.5 - 3.0

Light Exercise - up to 60 minutes walking or 30 minutes walking, trotting and cantering.

Moderate Exercise - up to 120 minutes walking and trotting, or 30 to 60 minutes trotting, cantering and some galloping.

Heavy Exercise - 30 to 60 minutes intense riding, skill work, short duration galloping, racing and endurance.